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The yellow tinted area includes every bus stop
up to about one-and-a-half miles from Poplar.
Main stops are shown in the white area outside.
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Buses from Poplar

Route finder
Day buses
Bus route Towards Bus stops

15 Blackwall ○C ○D

Trafalgar Square ○E ○F

115 Aldgate ○E ○F

East Ham ○C ○D

309 Bethnal Green ○G ○H

Canning Town ○A ○B

D6 Crossharbour ○C ○D

Hackney ○E ○F

Night buses
Bus route Towards Bus stops

N15 Romford ○C ○D

Trafalgar Square ○E ○F

N551 Gallions Reach Shopping Park ○C ○D

Trafalgar Square ○E ○F

Key
15 Day buses routes in black

N15 Night buses in blue

O— Connections with London Underground

o Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail

�D Connections with Docklands Light Railway

TF
L2

86
35

.0
7.

14
 (P

)


